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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 17 Jan 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

196303091987032001:Dr. Ir.

Mery Hasmeda, MSc.

2 Wed 24 Jan 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

198503182024212001; Dr.Marlin

Sefrila SP.M.Si

MH10 Mery Hasmeda 
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https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/course/view.php?id=8188#section-0
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/mod/attendance/view.php?id=187862
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https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/report/log/index.php?chooselog=1&id=8188&modid=187862
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/report/log/index.php?chooselog=1&id=8188&modid=187862
https://elearning.unsri.ac.id/backup/backup.php?id=8188&cm=187862
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

3 Wed 31 Jan 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

198503182024212001;Dr. Marlin

Sefrila SP.M.Si

4 Wed 7 Feb 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

198503182024212001;Dr.Marlin

Sefrila SP.MSi

5 Wed 21 Feb 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir.

Mery Hasmeda, MSc.

6 Wed 28 Feb 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir.

Mery Hasmeda, MSc

7 Wed 6 Mar 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

196303091987032001: Dr. Ir.

Mery Hasmeda, MSc.

8 Wed 13 Mar 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

Dr. Ir. M. Ammar, M.P.

9 Wed 20 Mar 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

Dr. Ir. M. Ammar, M.P.

10 Wed 27 Mar 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

Dr. Ir. M. Ammar, M.P.

11 Wed 3 Apr 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

Dr. Ir. M. Ammar, M.P.

12 Wed 10 Apr 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

8963560023; Dr. Fikri

Adriansyah, S.Si.
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13 Wed 17 Apr 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

8963560023; Dr. Fikri

Adriansyah, S.Si.

14 Wed 24 Apr 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

8963560023; Dr. Fikri

Adriansyah, S.Si.

15 Wed 1 May 2024 2:20PM - 4PM

Group:

PAE3203_KLS

INDRALAYA

8963560023; Dr. Fikri

Adriansyah, S.Si.
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